—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 9 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN ® NSO

Position

City Administrator
Finance Director
Police Chief
Sergeant

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant

Water Foreman

Sewer Operator Supervisor

Police Services Manager 2
City Planner

Accounting Specialist 3
Superintendent

Police Officer
Wastewater Operator 3
Building Inspector I
Police Officer

Police Officer

Assistant Finance Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Service Technician
Administrative Secretary
Water Operator
Wastewater Operator 1
Water Operator
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Accounting Specialist 2
Police Officer

Administrative Clerk

Other Positions Held City

Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams

Williams

Department
Administration
Administration
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Public Works
Public Works
Police Department
Administration
Finance

Public Works
Police Department
Public Works
Administration
Police Department
Police Department
Finance

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Finance

Police Department

Administration

Total Wages
$113,815
$111,631
$111,568
$92,488
$82,572
$82,327
$81,223
$78,303
$77,331
$76,461
$75,580
$75,465
$74,779
$73,535
$72,088
$69,905
$68,732
$67,733
$66,653
$65,224
$60,647
$59,716
$57,996
$55,494
$54,919
$54,807
$52,510
$52,127
$51,770
$50,637
$49,300



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Office Assistant
Maintenance Worker
Recreation Supervisor
Mayor

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member

Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams

Williams

Public Works
Public Works
Administration
Public Works
Police Department
City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

$43,994
$43,916
$35,049
$34,977
$27,444
$4,800
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600



