	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Administrator		Williams	Administration	\$113,815
2.	Finance Director		Williams	Administration	\$111,631
3.	Police Chief		Williams	Police Department	\$111,568
4.	Sergeant		Williams	Police Department	\$92,488
5.	Police Sergeant		Williams	Police Department	\$82,572
6.	Police Sergeant		Williams	Police Department	\$82,327
7.	Police Sergeant		Williams	Police Department	\$81,223
8.	Water Foreman		Williams	Public Works	\$78,303
9.	Sewer Operator Supervisor		Williams	Public Works	\$77,331
10.	Police Services Manager 2		Williams	Police Department	\$76,461
11.	City Planner		Williams	Administration	\$75,580
12.	Accounting Specialist 3		Williams	Finance	\$75,465
13.	Superintendent		Williams	Public Works	\$74,779
14.	Police Officer		Williams	Police Department	\$73,535
15.	Wastewater Operator 3		Williams	Public Works	\$72,088
16.	Building Inspector II		Williams	Administration	\$69,905
17.	Police Officer		Williams	Police Department	\$68,732
18.	Police Officer		Williams	Police Department	\$67,733
19.	Assistant Finance Officer		Williams	Finance	\$66,653
20.	Police Officer		Williams	Police Department	\$65,224
21.	Police Officer		Williams	Police Department	\$60,647
22.	Police Service Technician		Williams	Police Department	\$59,716
23.	Administrative Secretary		Williams	Public Works	\$57,996
24.	Water Operator		Williams	Public Works	\$55,494
25.	Wastewater Operator 1		Williams	Public Works	\$54,919
26.	Water Operator		Williams	Public Works	\$54,807
27.	Maintenance Worker		Williams	Public Works	\$52,510
28.	Maintenance Worker		Williams	Public Works	\$52,127
29.	Accounting Specialist 2		Williams	Finance	\$51,770
30.	Police Officer		Williams	Police Department	\$50,637
31.	Administrative Clerk		Williams	Administration	\$49,300

32.	Maintenance Worker	Williams	Public Works	\$43,994
33.	Maintenance Worker	Williams	Public Works	\$43,916
34.	Office Assistant	Williams	Administration	\$35,049
35.	Maintenance Worker	Williams	Public Works	\$34,977
36.	Recreation Supervisor	Williams	Police Department	\$27,444
37.	Mayor	Williams	City Council	\$4,800
38.	Council Member	Williams	City Council	\$3,600
39.	Council Member	Williams	City Council	\$3,600
40.	Council Member	Williams	City Council	\$3,600
41.	Council Member	Williams	City Council	\$3,600